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Set of insulated pliers in SOS tool tray

964VDE3

Profiles

A1000Y OR>

Product features

e Tool tray dimension: 564 x 364 x 30 mm

e Compatible with drawers of Eurostyle, Eurovision, Europlus and Hercules (front drawers) line

Set includes:

® 1x combination pliers (article 406/1VDEDP) dim. 180

® 1xlinemen's pliers (article 420/1VDEDP) dim. 180

e 1x waterpump box joint pliers (article 447/1VDEDP) dim. 240

® 1x diagonal cutting nippers (article 461/1VDEDP) dim. 160

® 1x heavy duty diagonal cutting nippers (article 466/1VDEDP) dim. 180

® 1xlong flat nose pliers (article 472/1VDEDP) dim. 160

® 1x long round nose pliers (article 476/1VDEDP) dim. 160

® 1x wire stripping pliers (article 478/1VDEDP) dim. 160

® 1xlong nose pliers with side cutter (article 506/1VDEDP) dim. 160

® 1x straight long nose pliers with side cutter and pipe grip (article 508/1VDEDP) dim. 170
® 1x long nose pliers with side cutter and pipe grip, bent (article 512/1VDEDP) dim. 170



® 1x cable shears (article 580/1VDEDP) dim. 170
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Product name

Set of insulated pliers in SOS tool tray

Combination pliers

Linemen's pliers

Waterpump box joint pliers

Diagonal cutting nippers

Heavy duty diagonal cutting nippers

Long flat nose pliers

Long round nose pliers

Wire stripping pliers

Long nose pliers with side cutter

Long nose pliers with side cutter and pipe grip, straight
Long nose pliers with side cutter and pipe grip, bent
Cable shears

SOS tool tray for 964VDE3

621786

Article

964VDE3

406/1VDEDP

420/1VDEDP

447/AVDEDP

461/1VDEDP

466/1VDEDP

472/1VDEDP

476/1VDEDP

478/1VDEDP

506/1VDEDP

508/1VDEDP

512/1VDEDP

580/1VDEDP

VL964VDE3
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180

180

240

160

180

160

160

160

160

170

170

170

564x364x30

Quantity

12

1

* Images of products are symbolic. All dimensions are in mm, and weight in grams. All listed

dimensions may vary in tolerance.



